
GENERAI.   INFORMATION

DATE               :    9-20-95
CUSTOMER    :    PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO.
WELI.               :    #15-20                    TEST:    1
EI]EVATION:    1713   GL,    1726   KB
SECTION      :    20
RENGE            :    14W
GAUGE   SN#:    10270

corny:   BARBER
RANGE    :    4150

WELI-   INFORMATION

PERFORATION   INTERVAI.   FROM
DEPTH   OF   SELECTIVE   ZONE:4755bEPTH   OF   RECORDERS

TEMPERATURE

DRILI-   COI-LAR   LENGTH:
WEIGHT   PIPE   LENGTH   :
DRILL   PIPE   IIENGTH
TEST   TOOI-   LENGTH
ANCHOR   LENGTH
SURFACE   CHOKE   SI
mlN  HOI.E  slzE
PACKER   DEPTH:
PACKER   DEPTH:
PACKER   DEPTH:
PACRER  DEPTH:

:=S§ET        :   fi5±&2
GEOLOGIST :   WILLIAMS
FORMATION:   MISSISSIPPI
TOWNSHIP    :    33S
STATE            :   KS
CLOCK             :    12

4731.00   ft     TO:

ft            4758.0   ft

MUI)   IHFORMATION

DRILI-ING   CON.    :   DUKE   DRILLING   #5

Fi:II±!      ; :I!!:A:?g
DID   WELL   FLOW?:    NO

4763.00   ft     TVD:      4763.0   ft
TEST   TYPE:   OIL

I.D.  :
I.D.  :
I.D. :
TOOL   SIZE      :
ANCHOR   SIZE:
BOTTOM   CHOKE   SIZE:
TOOI-   JOINT   SIZE      :
SIZES
SIZES
SIZE :
SIZE:

2.250   in
0.000   in
3.800   in
5.500   in
5.500   in
0.750   in

45XH

000
000

#:E=3SE5¥s:              ;2688  :E
SERIAL   NUMBER:    422
REVERSED   OUT? :   NO



RATE   INFORMATION

0.0000
0.0000
2 . 0653
0.0000
2 . 0653

TOTAII  Fliow  TIME:   No  Evelits   Created

Av£Vi=5£G#A8==  BEE:        8:8888  §EB/B

0.00



GENERAI.   INFORMATION

DATE               :    9-20-95
CUSTOMER    :    PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO.
WEliL               :    #15-20                    TEST:    1
EI.EVATION:    1713   GL,    1726   KB

5#::°:N#:  :§¥7o            g3REY:  =#EER

TICKET         :    21102
I]EASE             :   HOEY
GEOIIOGIST :   WII-LIAMS
FORMATION:   MISSISSIPPI
TOENSHIP   :    33S
STATE
CLOCK

3KS
:12



TTFc,Kdr "oa
J±

I  --|i-  -

Inside f`ecorder

4tri/D1

Outside Rehordor  .



Page  1
PTR   01161£:HaEy=e?E:5S§LYPH  OPERATING  Co. ,   |Nc

£ELE:=     (¥¥P#:DD)   (HHTkm?ss)       (H;ME?B§)           i:£:;ur?d:i::i     (:=pi)
-___.---.---------------------------------------------------------------------.-

loo.3
-56.3         loo.4
34.2         100.5
4.3         loo.6

31.1        loo.7
57.0         loo.7

-33.2         100.8
23.9         100.9
-0.8         101.0

119.7         101.0
-83.1         101.1
71.0         101.2

8.4         101.3
101.4
101.5
101.5

6.3
5.3
7.1

1201.8
1145 . 5
1179 . 8
1184 .1

1=00:00
1:00:30
13 01 i 00

95-09-21



Page  2

PTR   01161
Company:   PETROGLYPH  OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well   Name:   HOEY

£=:=    (y¥P±:DD)   (HHThm?ss)       (E±;M#B;)           ?:£:;ur?d:i::i     (Ee=pi)
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

106 . 0
06.1
06.2
06.4

1:24330
1s25sOO
1:25:
1:26

26

95-09-21



Company:    PETROGI-YPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well   Name:   HOEY

Page  3

PTR   01161

£=:=     (¥¥P#:DD)   (HH?H?ss)        (E±;ME±B;)           ?:£:;urEd:i::)     (E=Pi)__--------------------------------------------------------------

0099            95-09-21
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0

2375.9
2363 . 9
2353.4
2344 .1

25.1
5.4
9.8
6.9
5.2
8.8
2.7

46.5
7J.J
71.3

2458 . 9
132 . 8

-13.7         111.8
-12.1         111.9
-10.5         112.0

-9.2         112.1
-6.9         112.2
-6.0         112.2
-5.2         112.2
-4..0         112.3
3.2         112.3

50.3         112.4
-15.6         112.5
-12.9         112.5
28.3         112.6
33.5         112.7

-16.0         112.7
153.8         112.8
-68.8         112.8

-6.4         112.9
-12.5         113.0

-2326.0         113.0
1:i::       ::;::     :::::

87.5                  2.3         113.9
0.7         114.2
1.5         114.5
0.7         114.8
7.8         115.1
1.5         115.5
0.7         115.8
0.3         116.1

-0.1         116.4
1.1         116.7

-0.1         116.8
0.3         117.0
1.5         117.2
1.1         117.5
2.3         117.6
1.9         117.8
1.9         118.0
1.5         118.2
1.1         118.4

-2.4         118.6
5.5         118.7
1.1         118.9
1.1         119.0
1.5         119.2
1.5         119.3
1.1         119.5

88.2
89.7
90.4
98.2
99.6

loo . 3
loo . 6
100.5
101.6
101. 5
101. 9
103 . 4
104 . 5
106 . 8
108.7
110 . 6
112 .1
113 . 2
110 . 8
116 . 3
117 . 4
118 . 5
120 .1
121.6
122 . 7



Page  4

PTR   01161
Company:   PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well   Name:   HOEY

£=:=    (¥¥P#:DD)   (HHTkm?ss)       (E±:M#B:)           ?:£:;ur?d:i::)     (I:=Pi)
_ -, - _ ----------------------------------------------------------------------------

1.5         119.7
1.5         119.8
1.1         120.0
1.5         120.2
1.1         120.3
1.9         120.4
1.1         120.6
1.5         120.7
1.1         120.8
1.5         121.0
0.4         121.0
0.8         121.1
1.5         121.2
1.5         121.3
1.5         121.4

1.5
1.6

124.2
125.7
126 . 9
128.4

95-09-21



Page  5

PTR   01161
£:HaEy=e?EE5S§LYPH  OPERATING  Co. ,   |Nc

tHHTH:ss,        tE±:ME+g:,           i:£:;urEd:I::;     tE=p±,-------------------------------------------------.

435.0
444 . 4
452 . 7
459 . 8
465

riEer     (¥¥-MM-DD)
Sample            Date
-------------____

0197            95-09-21
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216



Page  6

PTR   01161£:HaEyrie?EE83§LYPH  OPERATING  co. ,   |Nc

£=:=     (¥¥P#:DD)   (HH?±m?ss)       (E±;M=?B;)           ?:£:;ur?d:i::i     (E=Pi)--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

518 . 6
519 . 0
519 . 0

9

95-09-21



Page  7

PTR   01161£:HaEyrie?EE58§LYPH  OPERATING  co. ,   |Nc

£=:=     (¥¥P#:DD)   (HHTLmi?ss)        (E±;M=iB§)           i:£:;ur?d:i::i     (a:gpi)---,-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

524 . 5
524 . 5
524 . 5

95-09-210295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311



Company:   PETROGliYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC

page  8

PTR   01161

:e=::-aneti¥;°ri:DD,   tHH?#?ss,       tE±;E:¥?7__ .... I=?:i:=€€:i::i---{E¥:±'-----------
.o.o         124.6

1.2         124.6
o.8         124.6
o.8         124.7
1.6         124.7
o.4         124.7
1.6         124.8
1.2         124.8
o.8         124.8
o.8         124.8
1.2         124.9
0.4         124.9
0.8         124.9
1.2         125.0
o.8         125.0
1.2         125.0
o.8         125.0
o.8         125.1
0.4         125.1
1.2         125.1
o.8         125.1
0.4         125.1
o.8         125.2
o.8         125.2

i:i!i!!:i2i5i:
i                 0.8         125.5
1                 1.2         125.6

i     ii   iii;

213 . 7
214 . 8
215.6

0344            95-09-21
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354



Page  9
PTR   01161

Company:   PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well   Name:   HOEY

£=:=     (¥¥P#:DD)   (HHT±m?ss)        (E±:ME±B:)           ?=£:;ur?d:I::)     (==Pi)
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ------------------- 11 ,I --------------------------------------------- _ -

0.4
0
0

253 . 7
254.5
254 . 9
255.7

95-09-21



Page  10

PTR   01161

?:::;urEd:i::)    (:::pi,
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1
1
1

492.7
494 . 3
495.9

£:HaEyrie?EE53§LYPH  OPERATING  co. ,   |Nc

£=:=     (¥¥P#:DD)    (HH?H?ss)        (E±;ME±g;)

0442            95-09-21
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
04
0455



page  11

PTR   01161Company:    PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well   Name:   HOEY

(E::ME?g:)          i:::;urEd:I::)     ,:=Pi,-__-----------------------------------

0.4
0.0
0

517 . 2
517 . 2
517 . 6
517 . 6

8.0
5

Sample           Date                 Time
Number      (¥¥-rm-DD)     (HH:rm:SS)
_----------------------------

0491            95-09-21
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510



Page  12

PTR   01161£:HaEy±e?EE53§LYPH  OPERATING  Co. ,   |Nc

£ELE:=     t¥¥P#:DD,   tHHTkm:ss,        tE±:MEtg:,           T=£:;urEd:i::;      t=e=p±,
------------------------I.--.----------------------------------------------_---.._

125 . 8
5.8
5.8

521.6
521.6
521.6

1

95-09-21



Compaliy:    PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well   Name:   HOEY

sample       .  ___D_a_t_e__`     ,,,., I,±ATe

page  13

PTR   01161

(E::ME?g:)          i:::;ur?d:i::)     ,:::pi,ri=:I      (yy=ri-DD)    (HH:MM:ss)         (HH:rm:ssi              \a[,E5,       \u5L ...,       `__i   _,.--------------------------------------.-

0589            95-09-21
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0

523.7
523 . 7
523 . 7
523.7
523 . 7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7

524 .1
524 .1
523.7
524 .1
524 .1
524 .1
524 .1
524 .1
524 .1

327.4
342 .1
325.8
322.2

317 . 6
316.1
314 . 6

0.0         125.7
0.0         125.7
0.0         125.7
0.0         125.7
0.0         125.7
0.0         125.7
0.0         125.7
0.0         125.7
0.0         125.7
0.4         125.7
0.0         125.7

-0.4         125.7
0.4         125.7
0.0         125.7
0.0         125.7
0.0         125.7
0.0         125.7
0.0         125.7
0.0         125.7

1818.3         125.7
-16.4         125.8

1.5         125.9
14.7         126.0

-16.3         126.0
-3.5         126.0
-1.5         125.9
-2.3         125.8
-0.8         125.7
-1.6         125.7
-1.5         125.6

E3:3               =£:I         ±25:E

iI:i      li;:;     Ii!:i
-16.2         124.9

5.3         124.8
0.5         124.7

-0.8         124.6
-1.9         124.5

-62.9         124.5
95.4         124.3

-118.5         124.1
78.8         123.8

-32.4         123.4
-104.9         123.0

66.2         122.5
-108.1         122.1

88.5
93.8
94.3
93.5
91.6
28.7
24.1
05.5

284 . 3
251. 9

13.2
105.1



Company:    PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well   Name:   HOEY

Page  14

PTR   01161

£=:=     (¥¥p#:DD)   (HHT#?ss)       (E±;ME?B;)           i:£:;ur?d:i::i     (E=pi).__----------------------------------------------------------..

0638            95-09-21
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651

2170.5               65.4         121.6
121.1
120 . 5
119 . 8
119.2
118 . 6
118 . 2
117 . 8
117 . 4
116 . 9

71.8         116.4
-77.4         115.9

68.1         115.5
-73.1         115.1

68.5         114.7
-103.0         114.4

71.2         114.1
-28.5         113.8

14.6          113.5
-14.5         113.2
-70.7         112.9
44.2         112.5

-12.1         112.1

2060.9         -109.7
2127.2               66.3
2046.7            -80.5
2111.8               65.1
2037.7            -74.1
2107.4               69.7
2023.6            -83.9
2094.9               71.3
2008.0            -87.0
2079.7
2002.4
2070.5
1997.4
2065.9
1962 . 8
2034.1
2005.6
2001.0
1986 . 5
1915 . 8
1959 . 9
1947 . 8

iiiii    :ii;   #I
i       liii;i     -:;i;i     Iii:i

±Z85:5         .18::3         ±83:3
1667.1               66.9         106.7

::::::     ::::::     :i:::
1601.2               65.7         105.6
1579.5            -21.7         105.2

±E$3:i            =58:2         ±8£:3
1541.0               64.9         104.3

6337:30
6:38:00
6 `: 3 8 i 3 0
6:39:00
6s39:30
6:40300
6:40s30



Company:    PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well   Name:   HOEY

Page   15

PTR   01161

£=:=     (¥¥p#:DD)   (HHTH?ss)       (E±;MEtB:)           i:£:;urEd:i::)     (I:gpi)-_-----------------------------------------------------------_-

0687            95-09-21
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0J07

1521. 6
1432 . 0
1487 . 6
1388 . 0

1326.1
1393 . 3
1304.8
1360 . 9
1266 . 0
1328.7

1297 . 4
1277 . 6
1267.7

242 . 7
140 . 3

1206.2

1145 .1
1059.4

1017 . 7
941. 0

952 . 9
922 . 9

-19.4         104.0
-89.6         103.7

55.7         103.5
-99.7         103.2

62.5         103.0
-21.4         102.8

-102.9         102.6
67.3         102.3

-88.5         102.1
56.0         101.9

-94.9         101.7
62.7         101.5

-94.8         101.3
63.5         101.1

-19.9         101.0
-9.8         loo.8

-25.0         100.6
-102.4         loo.5

65.9         100.3
-89.2         100.1

56.3             99.9
-28.2            99.7
-85.7            99.5

53.5            99.4
-76.5            99.3

43.9             99.2
-25.1            99.0

-6.7             98.9
-30.9            98.7
-76.7            98.6
45.5            98.3

-86.6            98.1
53.1            97.8

-30.1            97.5
•69.5            97.1

36.4            96.7
-26.1            96.3
-53.6            96.0

;3Z:i           _;3:3           35:3
794.8               43.2            95.0
766.2            -28.5            94.7
762.8               -3.4            94.4
691.7            -71.2            94.1
732.4               40.7            93.9

Zg£:3           -2£:3           ;3:I
669.8             -30.2             93.2
628.4            -41.3            93.0



Page  16

PTR   01161
Company:   PETROGLYPH  OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well   Name:   HOEY

£=:=     (¥¥P#:DD)   (HH?kin?SS)        (E±:MEiB:)           ?:£:;urEd5E::)     (:=pi)
_ - _ 11, - ,I -,-------------------------------------------------------------------------

92.8
92.6

635.3
631.4
607 . 6

95-09-21



Page  17

PTR   01161
Company:   PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well  Name:   HOEY

£=:=    (¥¥P#:DD)   (HH?kin?ss)       (E±:M#B§)           ?:£:;ur?d5i::)     (==Pi)--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

92.0
92.0
2.0
2.0

288.1
288.1
287.7

7

95-09-21



Page   18

PTR   01161

?:::;urEd::::)    (:=pi)

91.8
91.8
91.7
91.7
91.7
91.7
91.6
91.6
91.6
91.5
91.5
91.5
91.5
91.5
91.5
91.5
91.5
91.5
91.4
91.4
91.4
91.4
91.3
91.3
91.3
91.2
91.2
91.2
91.2
91.1
91.1
91.1
91.1
91.1
91.1
91.0
91.0
91.0
91.0
91.0
91.0
91.0
91.0
91.0
91.0
91.0
91.0
91.0
91.0

-4.0
-0.4
0.0
0.0
4.8

-0.8
-3.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

-0.4
0.4

-0.4
2.4
2.8

-4.3
-0.4
0.0
9.5

-2.0
-4.8

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

-0.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Company:   PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well  Name:   HOEY

E|.   Time
( HH : rm : s s )

7s56330
7 : 57 i 00
7 i 57 i 30
7358:00
7958:30
7 s 59 : 00
7:59:30

Sample            Date                 Time
NLimber       (YY-lD4-DD)     (HH:lD4:SS)

95-09-21



Page  19

PTR   01161

?=:;urEd::::)     (:=pi)

91.0
91.0
91.0
91.0
91.0
91.0
91.0
91.0
91.0
90.9
90.9
90.9
90.9
90.8
90.8
90.8
90.8
90.8
90.8
90.8
90.8
90.8
90.8
90.8
90.8

-0.4
0.4

-0.4
0.0
0.4

-0.4
0.0
0.0
6.7

-1.6
-2.8
6.0

-1.2
-5.1
-0.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

-0.4
0.4

-0.4

288.5
288.9
288.5
288.5
288.9
288.5
288.5
288.5
295.2
293.7
290.9
296.9
295.7
290.5

9.7

£:#aEyrie?EE53§LYPH  OPERATING  co. ,   |Nc

£=:=     t¥¥Pa±:DD7    tHHTkm?ss7        tE±;MEiB§7

8321:00
8=21:30
8 : 22 s 00
8:22330
8:23:00
8323:30

00

95-09-21



Page  20

PTR   01161

i:::;urEd:I::)     (Ee=pi)

172 .1
158.2
121.7
123 . 3

83

£:TEaEyine?EE53§LYPH  OPERATING  co. ,   |Nc

£=:=     (¥¥P#:DD)    (HHTH?ss)        (E±:MEiB§)

8:45330
8:46sOO
8:46:30
8347:00

30

95-09-21



Page  21

PTR   01161

?:::;ur:d::::)    (:=pi)

\1

£:TEaEy±e?EE53§LYPH  OPERATING  co. ,   |Nc

£=:=     (¥¥P#:DD)    (|H?kin?ss)       `{E±:M=?B§)

95-09-21



DST   REPORT

GENERAli   INFORMATION

DATE                :    9121195
CUSTOMER    :    PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO.
WELL               :    #15-20                    TEST:    2
ELEVATION:    1713   GL,    1726   KB
SECTION      :    20
RANGE             :    14W                        COUNTY:    BARBER
GAUGE   SN#:    10270                  RANGE    :    4150

TICKET         :    21103
LEASE             :   HOEY
GEOLOGIST :   WILLIAMS
FORMATION:    CONGL
TOWNSHIP    :    33S
STATE            :   KS
CLOCK             :    12

a  MISSISSIPPI

WELL   INFORMATION

PERFORATION   INTERVAL   FROM
DEPTH   OF   SELECTIVE   ZONE:
DEPTH   OF   RECORDERS:

TEMPERATURE :

DRILL   COLLAR   LENGTH
WEIGHT   PIPE   LENGTH
I)RILL   PIPE   LENGTH
TEST   TOOL   LENGTH
ANCHOR   IIENGTH
SURFACE   CHOKE   SIZE
MAIN  HOLE   SIZE
PACKER   DEPTH:
PACKER   DEPTH:
PACKER   DEPTH:
PACKER   DEPTH:

468
12

540

4685.00   ft     TO:

4691.0   ft

4763.00   ft     TVD:      4763.0   ft
TEST   TYPE:   OIL

I.D.  s
I.D. i
I.D. i
TOOL   SIZE       :
ANCHOR   SIZE:
BOTTOM   CHOKE   SIZE:
TOOL   JOINT   SIZE      :
SIZE:
SIZE:
SIZE:
SIZE :

250   in
000   in
800   in
500   in
500   in
750   in

MUD   INFORMATION

DRILLING   CON.
MUD   TYPE
WEIGHT
CHLORIDES
JARS-ELAKE
DID   WELL   FLOW?

DUKE   DRILLING   #5
CHEMICAII

94388  §8=

WTC
NO

VISCOSITY   :                 52.00   cp
WATER   LOSS:                  9.600   cc

SERIAL   NUMBER:    422
REVERSED   OUT?:    NO



DST   REPORT    (CONTINUED)

FLUID   RECOVERY

Feet  of               % %%%
Fluid              Oi I              Gas         Water         Mud         Comments

25.0                0.0                   0.0                0.0          100.0         MUD

RATE   INFORMATION

011,  VOL"E:
GAS   VOLUME:
MUD   VOLUME :

WATER   VOLUME :
TOTAL   FLUID    :

0.0000
0 . 0000
0.1229
0.0000
0.1229

TOTAI.   FLOW   TIME:
AVERAGE   OIL   RATE:

AVERAGE   WATER   RATE :

90.0000   min.
0.0000   STB/D
0.0000   STB/D



DST   REPORT    (CONTINUED)

OFFICE   TIME   &   PRESSURE   INFORMATION

INITIAL   HYDROSTATIC   PRESSURE:         2277. 00

Description                                                      Duration
INITIAL   FLOW                                                                           90.00
INITIAII   SHUT-IN                                                                   0.00
FINAL   FI.OW                                                                                      0.00

FINAL   HYDROSTATIC   PRESSURE:               2059. 00

pl             p  End
45.00               46.00

3.00
0.00 0.00



PRESSURE   TRANSIENT   REPORT

GENERAI]   INFORmTloIN

DATE               :    9-21-95
CUSTOMER    :    PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO.
WELL               :    #15-20                    TEST:    2
ELEVATION:    1713   GL,    1726   KB
SECTION      :    20
RANGE             :    14W                        COUNTY:    BARBER
GAUGE   SN#:    10270                  RANGE    :    4150

TICKET         :    21103
LEASE             :    HOEY
GE0I-OGIST :   WII.LIAMS
FORMATION:    CONGL
TOWNSHIP    :    33S
STATE            :   KS
CLOCK             :    12

a  MISSISSIPPI



PRESSURE   TRANSIENT  REPORT    (CONTINUED)

Horner  T

FINAL   SHUT   IN

Pressure               Delta  P
Time
(min)

3.00
6.00
9.00

12 . 00
15.00
18.00
21.00
24.00
27.00
30.00
33.00
36.00
39 . 00
42 . 00
45.00
48.00
51.00
54 . 00
57 . 00
60.00
63 . 00
66.00
69.00
72 . 00
75.00
78.00
81.00
84 . 00
87 . 00
90 . 00
93 . 00
96.00
99.00

102 . 00
105.00
108.00
111. 00
114 . 00
117 . 00
120 . 00
123 . 00
126 . 00
129 . 00
132 . 00
135.00
138.00



PRESSURE   TRANSIENT   REPORT    (CONTINUED)



Inside  F}ecorder

Outside Plecordor  .



_Cq4 Zj a 1

PTR   01161

?:::;urEd:i::)     (E=pi)

87.5

87.7

659 . 9
698.2
689 . 8
708
718

INCPETROGI-YPH   OPERATING   CO. ,
Wel-I  N-ame:   HOEY  #15-20
Company :

£=::    (¥¥P#:DD)    (HHTkm:ss)        (E±:M=?BS)

1300:00
1=00:30
1:01300
1301:30
1 : 02 i 00
1s02:30

00

95-09-21



Page  2

PTR   01161Company:   PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well   Name:   HOEY   #15-20

£=:=     (¥¥p#:DD)   (HHTkm?ss)       (E±:M±?B:)           i:£:;urEd:I::i     (==pi)__-_-----------------------------------------------------------._
94.5
94.7
94.7
94.9
95.0
95.1
95.2
95.3
95.4
95.5
95.6
95.7
95.9
96.0
96.2
96.3
96.5

-4.9
76.0

-47 . 3
78.8

-46.1
63.5

-34.1
53.5

-25.3
85.2

57.1

1339.4
1415 . 4
1368.1
1446 . 9

00.8

0050            95-09-21
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064



Page  3

PTR   01161
Company:   PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well  Name:   HOEY   #15-20

£=:=     (¥¥P#:DD)   (HHTkm:ss)        (E±;ME±B§)           ?:£:;urEd:i::)     (==pi)-----, I --------------------------------------------------------------------------

105.6
106 . 0

6.4

-10.71349sOO
1:49:30
1 : 50 s
1:5
1:

95-09-210099
ro 1 0 0

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
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PTR   01161
Company:   PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well   Name:   HOEY   #15-20

£=:=     (¥¥Pfi:DD)   (HHT±m?ss)       (H;ME?g§)           ?:£:;urEd:i::)     (=e=pi)--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1.241.7
40.9
41.7
41.3

95-09-21
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PTR   01161

Company:    PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well   Name:   HOEY   #15-20

£=:=    (¥¥P#:DD)   (HH?±m?ss)       (E±;MEiB:)           ?:£:;ur?d:i::i     (Ee=Pi)
_---_--.___------------------------------------------------------------------_--

114 . 6
114 . 6
114 . 6
114 . 7
114 . 7
114 . 7
114 . 7
114 . 7
14.7
14.8
14.8

4

0.0
-0.8
1.2
0.4
0.4
1.2

95-09-21
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PTR   01161
Company:   PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well   Name:   HOEY   #15-20

(E:;ME?g:)          ?:::;ur?d:i::)     (E=pi)---------------. 1 ---------------------------------

115 . 6
5.6
5.6

45

Date                Time
£=:=     (¥¥-rm-DD)    (HH:rm:SS)

95-09-21
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PTR   01161£:HaRyine?EE5S§L#:g_23ERATING  co. ,   |Nc

£=:=     (¥¥P#:DD)   (HHThm:ss)       (E±;M#B§)           ?=£:;urEd:i::)     (=e=Pi)
_---_--___----------------------------------------------------------------------

0.4
-0
-0

46.3
45.5
45.1
45.5

95-09-21
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PTR   01161
Company:    PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well  Name:   HOEY   #15-20

£=:=    (¥¥P#:DD)   (HH?hm?ss)       (E±;M#B:)           i=£:;urEd:i::i     (==Pi)-_._-__------------------------------------------------------------------.--._--

131.0
133 . 3
136.1
138.1

95-09-21
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PTR   01161
Company:   PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well  Name:   HOEY   #15-20

£=:=    (¥¥P#:DD)   (HHTkm?ss)       (E±;M#B§)           I:£:;ur?d:i::)     (==pi)
------------------------------------------------------------------------__---.-_

117 . 8
7.8
7.8
7.9

239.6
241.5
243.5

5

95-09-21         05:16:00
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PTR   01161
Company:   PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well   Name:   HOEY   #15-20

£=:=    (¥¥P#:DD)   (HHT±m?ss)       (E±:M£?g:)           ?:£:;ur?d:i::)     (a::Pi)
_ - - _ ------------ 11 -,,,-------------------------------------------- I .----------- _ ----

118.3
8.3
8.3

336.7
338.7
340.7

23

95-09-21
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PTR   01161
Company:   PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well   Name:   HOEY   #15-20

£=:=     (¥¥P#:DD)   (HH?±m?ss)       (E±:MEtB:)           ?:£:;urEd:i::i     (==Pi)
----------------------------------.----------------------------------------- _ ---.

424 .1
425.6
427.6
429.2

95-09-21
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PTR   01161

i:::;ur?d5:::)    (:=pi)

119 .1
19.1

502 . 3
503 . 9
505.5
506.7
508
50

£:HaEy=e?E=5S§L#:i.83ERATING  Co. ,   INc

£=:=     (¥¥P#:DD)   (|HTkm?ss)       (H;ME?B:)

5329:30
5:30300
5:30:30
5:31:00

s31=30
s 32 s OO
s32:30

00

95-09-21
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PTR   01161£:TiaEyine?E=5S§L¥:¥_23ERATING  co. ,   INc

£=:=    (¥¥P#:DD)   (HHT±m?ss)       (E±;M#B§)           ?:£:;ur?d:i::)     (E=Pi)
__----------------------------------------------------------------------------_-

572 . 9
574 . 5
575.7

6

95-09-21
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PTR   01161£:HaEyine?E=53§L#:g.23ERATING  co. ,   |Nc

£=:=    (¥¥P#:DD)   (IHTkm?ss)       (E±;ME?B:)           ?:£:;ur?d:i::i     (E=pi)
-..-__------------------------------------------------------------------------_-

95-09-210638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
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PTR   01161

\

Company:    PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well  Name:   HOEY   #15-20

£=:=    (¥¥P#:DD)   (HTkm?ss)       (E±;M#g;)          ?:£:;ur?d:i::i     (E=Pi)_------------------------------.--------------------------------------------.----

-3.2         120.4
-2.0         120.5

120.5
120.5
120 . 5
120.5
120.5
120 . 6

2
2
2
1

-28.4
95-09-21
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PTR   01161£:TEaEy=e?E=5S§L#:g.23ERATING  Co. ,   INc

£=:=     (¥¥P#:DD)   (HHT±m?ss)        (E:;ME?B§)           ?:£:;ur?d5E::i     (E=pi)
---------------------I,----------------------------------------------------------

110 . 0
109 . 8
109.7
109.5
109 . 3
log .1
108.9
108 . 7
108.5
108.3
108.0
107 . 7
107 . 5
107 . 2
107 . 0

6.7

-61.0
34.4

-48.6
24.5
-8.2

-58.5
33.7

-48.2
20.9
-5.8

-47 . 3
20.9
-7.8

1735.9
1770.4
1721.8
1746 . 2

3
7

95-09-21
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PTR   01161
Company:   PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well   Name:   HOEY   #15-20

£=::    (¥¥P#:DD)   (HHThm?ss)       (#;M#g§)          ?:£:;urEd:I::i     (==Pi)
_--------------------------------------.-----------------------------------------

98.8
98.7
98.5
98.4
98.3
98.2
98.0
97.9
7.7
7.6
7.4

-5.5
-45.4
18.0
-3.9
-3.1

95-09-21
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PTR   01161

?:::;ur?d:I::)    (:=pi)

92.2
91.6
91.0
90.5
90.1
89.6
89.1
88.5
88.0
87.5
86.9
86.4
85.9
85.3
84.8
84.2
83.7
83.2

550.3            -12.5
537.9            -12.4
520.3            -17.6
519.7               -0.6
490.5            -29.2

5              -1.0
-28.4
-0.5

-44 . 7
16.1

Company:   PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well   Name:   HOEY   #15-20

£=:=     (¥¥P#:DD)    (HHThm?ss)        (E±;ME?B:)

95-09-21
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PTR   01161
Company:    PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well   Name:   HOEY   #15-20

£=::     t¥¥p#:DD,   tHHTLm[m:ss,       tE±:ME±g:,           I:£:;ur:d:I::;     tE:gp±,
-.-.____-----------------------------------------------------------------.__---.

75.3
75.1
4.9
4.7

81.2
57.3
57.4
57.5

95-09-21
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PTR   01161
Company:    PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well   Name:   HOEY   #15-20

£=::     (YYP#:DD)    (HHT±?ss)        (E±;M=?B§)           i:£:;ur?d:E=:)      (a:gpi)
___________________________---_-__------------------------------------------__.-

95-09-21
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PTR   01161
Company:    PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well  Name:   HOEY   #15-20

£=:=     (¥¥P#:DD)   (HH?±m?ss)        (E±;ME?B;)           ?:£:;urEd:i::)      (=e=Pi)
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ --,,,, I1 I ,---------------------------------------------------------------- _ - - -

56.1
55.8
5.6
5.4

95-09-21
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PTR   01161
Company:   PETROGLYPH   OPERATING  CO. ,    INC
Well  Name:   HOEY   #15-20

£=:=    t¥¥P#:DD,   tHHTfi:ss,       tE±;MEtg§,          ::£:;urEd:I::;     t==p±,------ I, I, 1, I ,----------------------------------------------------------------------

18

95-09-21
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PTR   01161

?:::;urEd:i::)    (:=pi)

Company:   PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO. ,    INC
Well   Name:   HOEY   #15-20

Sample            Date                 Time                 E1.   Time
Number       (YY-IDA-DD)     (HH:IA4:SS)           (HH:MM:SS)

53.6
53.5
53.5
53.5
53.5
53.5
53.5
53.5
53.5
53.5
53.5
53.5
53.4
53.4
53.4
53.4
53.4
53.4
53.4
53.4
53.4
53.4
53.4
53.4
53.4
53.4
53.4
53.4
53.4
53.4
53.4
53.3
53.3
53.1
52.8
52.2
51.5
50.8
50.0
49.2

10 : 59 : 00
10:59s30
113 00 i 00

95-09-21



DST   REPORT

GENERAL   INFORMATION

DATE               :    9-22-95
CUSTOMER   :    PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO.
WELL               :    #15-20                     TEST:    3
EI.EVATI0N:    1726   KB
SECTION      :    20
RANGE             :    14W
GAUGE   SN#:    2604

CotJNTY :    BARBER
RANGE    :    4150

TICKET         :    21285
LEASE             :    HOEY
GEOLOGIST :   WILIIIAMS
FORMATION:   MISSISSIPPI
TOWNSHIP    :    33S
STATE             :    KS
CLOCK             :    12

WELL   INFORMATION

PERFORATION   INTERVAL   FROM:
DEPTH   OF   SELECTIVE   ZONE:
DEPTH   0F   RECORDERS:         4785.

TEMPERATURE :             123.

DRILL   COLI-AR   LENGTH:       533.0
WEIGHT   PIPE   LENGTH   :            0.0
DRILL   PIPE   LENGTH      :    4202.0
TEST   TOOL   I.ENGTH         :          28.0
ANCHOR   LENGTH                   :          67. 0
SURFACE   CHOKE   SIZE    :       0.750
MAIN  HOLE   SIZE
PACKER   DEPTH:
PACKER   DEPTH:
PACKER   DEPTH:
PACKER   DEPTH:

:      7.875
4758.0
4763 . 0

0.0
0.0

4763.00   ft     TO:

ft            4788.0   ft
4830.00   ft     TVD:      4830.0   ft

TEST   TYPE:   OIL

I.D. :
I.D. :
I.D. :
TOOL   SIZE       :
ANCHOR   SIZE:
BOTTOM   CHOKE   SIZE:
TOOL   JOINT   SIZE      :
SIZE:
SIZE:
SIZE:
SIZE:

2.250   in
0.000   in
3.800   in
5.500   in
5.500   in
0.750   in

4 . 5XH
6.630   in
6.630   in
0.000   in
0.000   in

MUD   INFORMATION

DRILIIING   CON.
MUD   TYPE
WEIGHT

:   DtJKE   DRILLING   #5
:    CHEMICAL
:      9.100   ppg

CHLORIDES               .         6000   ppm
JARS-MAKE                :   WTC
DID   WELL   FLOW?:    NO

VISCOSITY   :                 58.00   cp
WATER   LOSS:               10.000   cc

SERIAL   NUMBER:    411
REVERSED   OUT? :   NO



DST   REPORT    (CONTINUED)

RATE   INFORMATION

TOTAL   FI-OW   TIME:
AVERAGE   OIL   RATE:

AVERAGE   WATER   RATE:

95.0000   min.

8:8888   §=B/B



PRESSURE   TRANSIENT   REPORT

GENERAL   INFORMATION

DATE               :    9-22-95
CUSTOMER   :    PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO.
WEIIL               :    #15-20                    TEST:    3
ELEVATION:    1726   KB
SECTION      :    20
RANGE             :    14W
GAUGE   SN#:    2604

COUNTY:    BARBER
RANGE    :    4150

TICKET         :    21285
LEASE             :    HOEY
GEOI.OGIST:   WILLIAMS
FORMATION:   MISSISSIPPI
TOWNSHIP    :    33S
STATE            :    KS
CLOCK             :    12



PRESSURE   TRANSIENT   REPORT    (CONTINUED)



PRESSURE   TRANSIENT   REPORT    (CONTINUED)



Company:    PETR0ql,YPH   OPERATING   CO.  INC.
Well   Name:    HOE/¥''   #15-20

\

Page   1

PTR   01161

Sample             Data                   Time                   El.    Time                Pressure   (psi)         Temp.
Number        (YY-MM-DD)     (HH:MM:SS)            (HH:MM:SS)                  (abs)        (delta)        (deg    F)_----------------------------.--.-.--..-.----------------------------------------____-_-

95-09-22          05:00:00                      1:00:00
05:00:30                        1:00:
05:01:00                        1:01
05:01:30                        1:
05:02:00                        1
05 : 02 : 30
05 : 03 : 00
05 : 03 : 30
05 : 04 : 00
05 : 04 : 30
05  : 05  : 00

86.8
-1.7             87.0
29.0              87.2

2.7              87.3
45.0              87.5

-13.2             87.6
40.6              87.7

-11.7             87.9
38.6             88.1
-5.3            88.2
34.6             88.4
-6.8            88.5
28.6             88.7

2.3             88.9
16.7              89.0
11.9              89.1
19.9              89.2
10.7              89.3
19.5              89.5
11.1              89.5
79.9            89.7

-48.8            89.8
55.5              89.9

-26.1             90.0
-2.1             90.1
16.3              90.3
16.3              90.5
58.7              90.6

-28.9             90.8
26.7              90.9

3.5              91.0
28.7              91.2

2.3             91.4
20.7              91.6

9.5              91.8
28.7              92.0

1.5              92.2
-3.0             92.5
84.8             92.7

-51.4             92.9
23.9              93.1

7.5              93.3
-2.9             93.5
31.5              93.7

-35.7             93.8
67.9              94.0
80.7              94.2

-51.0             94.5
36.7              94.7



Coinpany:    PETROGL¥PH   OPERATING   co.INC.
Well   Name:    HOEY   #15-20

Sample              Date                   Time                   El.    Time
Number        (YY-MM-DD)     (HH:MM:SS)            (HH:MM:SS)

0050             95-09-22          05:24:30                      1:24:30
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098

05:25:00                        1:25:00
05:25:30                        1:25:30
05:26:00                        1:26:00
05:26:30                        1:26:30
05:27:00                        1:27:00
05:27:30                        1:27:30
05:28:00                        1:28:00
05:28:30                        1:28:30
05:29:00                        1:29:00
05:29:30                        1:29:30
05:30:00                        1:30:00
05:30:30                        1:30:30
05:31:00                        1:31:00
05:31:30                        1:31:30
05:32:00                        1:32:00
05:32:30                        1:32:30
05:33:00                        1:33:00
05:33:30                        1:33:30
05 : 34 : 00
05 : 34 : 30
05 :  35 : 00
05 : 35 : 30
05 : 36 : 00
05 : 36 : 30
05 : 37 : 00

1 : 34 : 00
1 :  34 :  30
1 :  35  : 00
1  :  35 :  30
1 :  36  : 00
1 :  36 :  30
1 :  37  : 00

05:37:30                         1:37:30
05:38:00                        1:38:00
05:38:30                        1:38:30
05:39:00                        1:39:00
05:39:30                        1:39:30
05:40:00                       1:40:00
05:40:30                       1:40:30
05:41:00                       1:41:00

Page   2

PTR   01161

Pressure   (psi)        Temp.
(abs)       (delta)       (deg   F)

1518.5                -6.5
1569.1                 50.7
1548.2            -21.0
1618.9                 70.7
1578.2             -40.6
1650.9                 72.7
1610.3             -40.6
1682.1                 71.9
1640.7             -41.4
1650.9                 10.2
1670.4                 19.4
1686.2                15.8
1702.9                 16.7
1699.1                -3.8
1695.3                -3.8
1692.4                -2.9
1689.4               -2.9
1688.1               -1.3
1687.6                -0.5
1687.1                 ~0.5
1686.7                -0.5
1686.2                -0.5
1686.2                -0.0
1680.1                -6.1
1775.7                  95.6
1730.5             -45.2
1726.8                -3.7
1723.1                -3.7
1719.8                -3.3
1717.3                -2.5
1803.7                 86.3
1760.4            -43.3
1829.5                 69.1
1790.6             -38.9

94.9
95.2
95.4
95.7
95.9
96.2
96.5
96.8
97.0
97.3
97.6
97.8
98.0
98.3
98.5
98.7
99.0
99.1
99.2
99.4
99.5
99.5
99.6
99.7
99.7
99.7
99.8

100 . 0
100 .1
100 . 2
100 . 3
100 . 4
100 .  5
100 . 7

05:41:30                        1:41:30              1829.7                 39.1          100.8
05 : 42 : 00
05 : 42 : 30
05 : 43 : 00
05 : 43 : 30
05 : 44 : 00
05 : 44 : 30
05 : 45 : 00
05 : 45 : 30
05 : 46 : 00
05 : 46 : 30
05 : 47 : 00
05 : 47 : 30

1:42:00             1820.0                -9.7          101.0
1:42:30              1872.6                 52.6           101.2
1:43:00             1850.8             -21.8          101.4
1:43:30              1875.5                 24.6          101.6
1:44:00             1880.1                    4.6          101.9
1:44:30              1917.1                 37.0          102.1
1:45:00             1892.6             -24.6          102.3
1:45:30              1944.7                 52.2           102.6
1:46:00             1908.6             -36.2          102.8
1:46:30              1976.6                 68.1           103.2
1:47:00              2106.8             130.1          103.5
1:47:30             2003.7          -103.1          103.9

05:48:00                       1:48:00             2015.0                 11.3          104.2
05:48:30                       1:48:30             2033.5                 18.5          104.6



Company:    PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO.INC.
Well   Name:    HOEY   #15-20

Sample              Date                    Time                   El.    Time
Number        (YY-MM-DD)     (HH:MM:SS)             (HH:MM:SS)

95-09-22          05:49:00                      1:49:00
05:49:30                        1:49:30
05:50:00                        1:50:00
05:50:30                        1:50:30
05:51:00                        1:51:00
05:51:30                        1:51:30
05:52:00                        1:52:00
05 :  52 : 30
05 : 53 : 00
05 :  53 :  30
05 :  54 : 00
05 :  54 : 30
05  :  55  : 00
05 :  55 :  30

1 :  52  :  30
1 :  53 : 00
1  :  53 :  30
1 :  54 : 00
1  :  54 :  30
1  :  55  : 00
1 :  55 :  30

05:56:00                        1:56:00
05:56:30                        1:56:30
05:57:00                        1:57:00
05:57:30                        1:57:30
05:58:00                       1:58:00
05:58:30                        1:58:30
05:59:00                        1:59:00
05:59:30                        1:59:30
06:00:00                       2:00:00
06:00:30                        2:00:30
06:01:00                        2:01:00
06:01:30                        2:01:30
06:02:00                       2:02:00
06:02:30                       2:02:30
06:03:00                        2:03:00
06:03:30                        2:03:30
06:04:00                       2:04:00
06:04:30                       2:04:30
06:05:00                        2:05:00
06:05:30                        2:05:30
06:06:00                       2:06:00
06:06:30                        2:06:30
06:07:00                        2:07:00
06:07:30                        2:07:30
06:08:00                       2:08:00
06:08:30                       2:08:30
06:09:00                       2:09:00
06:09:30                        2:09:30
06:10:00                       2:10:00

6:10:30                        2:10:30
6:11:00                       2:11:00
6:11
6:12

30                       2:11:30
00                       2:12:00

6:12:30                        2:12:30
6:13:00                        2:13:00

Page   3

PTR   01161

Pressure   (psi)        Temp.
(abs)       (delta)       (deg   F)

2110 .  5
2063 . 0
2127 . 9
2094 . 8
2145 . 3
2125 . 4
2141. 2
2152 . 9
2148 . 7
2198 . 4
2185 . 0
2209 .  5
2215 . 3
2272 . 2
2241. 5
2261.  3
2263 .1
2261.  3
2260 . 4
2258 . 6
2314 .  9
2291. 2
2285 . 5
2280 . 2
2276 .1
2273 . 2
2271.  5
2399 . 4
2326 . 9
2323 .  5
2315 . 0
2308 . 9
2303  .  7
2298 .  5
2294 . 2
2290 . 4
2287 . 4
2284 . 4
2283 . 9
2283 . 8
2283 . 7
2282 . 8
2282 . 3
2307 . 0
2300 . 6
2326 .1
2358.8
2346 . 8
2347 . 8

76.9          104.9
-47.5          105.3

64.9           105.7
-33.1          106.0

50.5           106.4
-19.9          106.7

15.7           107.1
11.7          107
-4.2          107
49.8          108

-13.4         108
24.5          108.6

5.8          108.9
56.9          109.2

-30.6          109.5
19.7          109.8

1.8          110.1
-1.8         110.3
-0.9          110.5
-1.7          110.6
56.2          110.8

-23.7          110.9
-5.7          111.0
-5.3          111.2
-4.1          111.3
-2.9          111.4
-1.7          111.5

127.8          111.5
-72.4          111.6

-3.4         111.9
-8.5          112.5
-6.1          113.1
-5.3          113.6
-5.1          114.0
-4.3          114.4
-3.8         114.7
-3.0          114.9
-3.0          115.1
-0.5          115.3
-0.1          115.4
-0.1          115.5
-0.9          115.7
-0.5          115.7
24.7           115.8
-6.4          115.9
25.5          116.0
32.7           116.0

-11.9          116.0
0.9          115.8



C6mpan'y:     PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO.  INC.
Well   Name:    HOEY   #15-20
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PTR   01161

Sample             Date                   Time                   El.    Time                Pressure   (psi)         Temp.
Number        (YY-MM-DD)     (HH:MM:SS)           (HH:MM:SS)                  (abs)        (delta)        (deg    F)
-- ._ _ -_ -. _ _. ._ _. .._ _.. -_ _ _ _ -_ _ _ _ _ _ -------------------------------------------------- _ - _ _ _ - - - _

95-09-22          06:13:30                      2:13:30
06:14:00                       2:14:00
06:14:30                        2:14:30
06:15:00                        2:15:00
06:15:30                        2:15:30
06:16:00                        2:16:00
06:16:30                        2:16:30
06:17:00                        2:17:00
06 : 17 : 30
06 : 18 : 00
06 : 18 : 30
06 : 19 : 00
06  :  19 :  30
06 : 20 : 00
06 : 20 : 30
06 : 21 : 00
06 : 21 : 30

2 : 17  :  30
2 : 18 : 00
2 : 18 : 30
2 : 19 : 00
2 : 19 : 30
2 : 20 : 00
2 : 20 : 30
2 : 21 : 00
2 : 21 : 30

06:22:00                       2:22:00
06:22:30                        2:22:30
06:23:00                        2:23:00
06:23:30                        2:23:30

2 : 24 : 00
2 : 24 : 30
2 : 25 : 00
2 : 25 : 30
2 : 26 : 00
2 : 26 : 30
2 : 27 : 00
2 : 27  :  30
2 : 28 : 00
2 : 28 : 30
2 : 29 : 00
2 : 29 : 30
2 : 30 : 00
2 : 30 : 30
2 : 31 : 00
2 : 31 : 30
2 : 32 : 00
2 :  32 :  30
2 : 33 : 00
2 :  33 :  30
2 :  34 : 00
2 : 34 : 30
2 : 35 : 00
2 :  35 : 30
2 : 36 : 00
2 :  36 :  30
2 : 37 : 00
2 :  37  :  30

37.5       -2310.3          115.6
38.4                    0.9          115.4
38.8                    0.5          115.2
38.8                    0.0          115.1
39.3                    0.4          115.0
39.3                    0.0          114.9
39.7                    0.4          114.9
39.7                    0.0          114.8
40.1                   0.4          114.8
40.1                   0.0          114.8
40.1                   0.0          114.8
40.5                    0.4          114.8
40.5                    0.0          114.8
40.5                    0.0          114.8
40.9                   0.4          114.8
40.9                   0.0          114.8
40.9                    0.0          114.8
41.3                    0.4          114.9
41.3                    0.0          114.9
41.7                    0.4          114.9
41.7                    0.0          114.9
42.1                    0.4          115.0
42.8                    0.8          115.0
42.0                -0.8         115.0
42.0                    0.0          115.0
42.0                -0.0          115.0
42.0                -0.0          115.1
42.4                    0.4          115.1
42.4                -0.0          115.1
42.4                    0.0          115.1
42.4                -0.0          115.2
42.4                -0.0          115.2
42.4                    0.0          115.2
42.4                -0.0          115.2
42.4                    0.0          115.2
42.7                     0.4          115.3
42.7                    0.0          115.3
42.7                -0.0          115.3
43.1                    0.4          115.4
43.5                    0.4          115.4
43.1                -0.4          115.4
43.5                    0.4          115.4
43.5                 -0.0          115.5
43.9                     0.4           115.5
43.5                -0.4          115.5
43.8                    0.4          115.5
43.8                    0.0           115.5
44.2                    0.4          115.6
44.6                    0.4          115.6



Company:    PETROGLYPH    OPERATING   CO.INC.
Well   Name:    HOEY   #15-20

Page   5

PTR   01161

£::£::     (YY:£±:DDHHH?±E:ss)        (E±:Mfig:)            ?:::;ur?d::::)      (::gpi)____-------------------------------------------------------_--

0197             95-09-22          06:38:00
0198                                                06:38:30
0199                                                06:39:00
o200                                                 06:39:30
o201                                               06:40:00
o2o2                                                06:40:30
0203                                                06:41:00
0204                                                06:41:30
0205                                                06:42:00
0206                                                06:42:30
0207                                                06:43:00
0208                                                06:43:30
0209                                                06:44:00
0210                                                06:44:30
0211                                                06:45:00
0212                                                06:45:30
0213                                                06:46:00
0214                                               06:46:30
0215                                                 06:47:00
0216                                                06:47:30
0217                                                06:48:00
0218                                               06:48:30
0219                                                06:49:00
0220                                                06:49:30
0221                                                06:50:00
0222                                                 06:50:30
0223                                                 06:51:00
0224                                                 06:51:30
0225                                                06:52:00
0226                                                 06:52:30
0227                                                  06:53:00
0228                                                 06:53:30
0229                                                 06:54:00
0230                                                06:54:30
0231                                                 06:55:00
0232                                                 06:55:30
0233                                                 06:56:00
0234                                                 06:56:30
0235                                                 06:57:00
0236                                                 06:57:30
0237                                                 06:58:00
0238                                                06:58:30
0239                                                  06:59:00
0240                                                06:59:30
0241                                                 07:00:00
0242                                                07:00:30
0243                                                 07:01:00
0244                                                07:01:30
0245                                                 07:02:00

2 : 38 : 00
2 : 38 : 30
2 : 39 : 00
2 :  39 :  30
2 : 40 : 00
2 : 40 : 30
2 : 41 : 00
2 : 41 : 30
2  :  42  : 00
2 : 42 : 30
2 : 43 : 00
2 : 43 :  30
2 : 44 : 00
2 : 44 : 30
2 : 45 : 00

45.0
45.0
45.4
44.2
43.8
43.8
44.2
44.6
44.9
44.9
44.1
44.5
44.9
44.9
45.3

2:45:30                    45.7
2:46:00                    46.1
2:46:30                    46.1
2:47:00                    46.5
2:47:30                    46.9
2 : 48 : 00
2 : 48 :  30
2 : 49 : 00
2 : 49 : 30
2 :  50 : 00
2 :  50 : 30
2 :  51 : 00
2 :  51 :  30
2 :  52 : 00

47.3
47.6
47.6
48.0
48.4
48.8
48.8
49.2
49.6

2:52:30                     50.0
2:53:00                    50.0
2:53:30                     50.4
2:54:00                     50.7
2:54:30                    51.1
2:55:00                     51.1
2:55:30                     51.5
2:56:00                     51.9
2:56:30                     52.3
2:57:00                     52.7
2:57:30                     52.7
2:58:00                     53.1
2:58:30                     53.5
2:59:00                     53.5
2 :  59 :  30
3 : 00 : 00
3 : 00 : 30
3 : 01 : 00
3 : 01 : 30
3 : 02 : 00

53.9
53.8
54.2
54.6
55.0
55.4

0.4          115.6
0.0          115.6
0.4          115.7

-1.2          115.7
-0.4          115.7

0.0          115.7
0.4          115.7
0.4          115.7
0.4          115.8
0.0          115.8

-0.8          115.8
0.4          115.8
0.4          115.9
0.0          115.9
0.4           115.9
0.4          115.9
0.4          115.9

-0.0         116.0
0.4          116.0
0.4          116.0
0.4          116.0
0.4          116.0
0.0          116.0
0.4          116.1
0.4          116.1
0.4          116.1

-0.0          116.1
0.4          116.1
0.4          116.2
0.4          116.2
0.0          116.2
0.4          116.2
0.4          116.2
0.4          116.2
0.0          116.2
0.4          116.2
0.4          116.3
0.4          116.3
0.4          116.3
0.0          116.3
0.4          116.3
0.4          116.4
0.0          116.4
0.4          116.4

-0.0         116.4
0.4          116.4
0.4          116.5
0.4          116.5
0.4          116.5



Co.mpany:    PETROGI,YPH   OPERATING    CO.  INC.
Well   Name:    HOEY   #15-20
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Sample             Date                   Time                   El.    Time                Pressure   (psi)         Temp.
Number        (YY-MM-DD)     (HH:MM:SS)           (HH:MM:SS)                  (abs)        (delta)        (deg    F)
_ _ _ - _ _ - _ -,-- ~ -11 ,,--,, 11, 11 ,,--,-----,, 11 ---------------------------------------------------- _ _ - _ _

95-09-22          07:02:30                       3:02:30                    55.4
07:03:00                        3:03:00                    55.8
07 : 03 : 30
07 : 04 : 00
07 : 04 : 30
07 : 05 : 00
07 : 05 : 30
07 : 06 : 00
07 : 06 : 30
07  : 07  : 00
07  : 07  : 30
07 : 08 : 00
07  : 08 : 30
07 : 09 : 00
07 : 09 : 30
07 : 10 : 00
07 : 10 : 30

7  : 11 : 00
7  : 11 :  30
7 : 12 : 00
7  :  12 :  30

3:03:30                     56.2
3:04:00                     56.2
3:04:30                     56.6
3:05:00                     56.6
3:05:30                     57.0
3:06:00                     57.4
3:06:30                     57.4
3:07:00                     57.7
3:07:30                     58.1
3:08:00                    58.1
3:08:30                    58.5
3:09:00                     58.9
3:09:30                     58.9
3:10:00                     59.3
3:10:30                      59.7
3:11:00                     59.7
3:11:30                    60.1
3:12:00                     60.5
3:12:30                     60.5
3:13:00                     60.9
3:13:30                     60.9
3:14:00                    61.2
3:14:30                    61.6
3:15:00                     62.0
3:15:30                     62.0
3:16:00                    62.0
3:16:30                     62.4
3:17:00                    62.8
3:17:30                    62.8
3:18:00                    63.2
3:18:30                     63.6
3:19:00                     63.6
3:19:30                     64.0
3:20:00                    64.0
3:20:30                    64.4
3:21:00                    64.4
3:21:30                     64.7
3:22:00                     65.1
3:22:30                     65.1
3:23:00                     65.5
3:23:30                     65.9
3:24:00                     65.9
3:24:30                     65.9
3:25:00                     66.3
3:25:30                     66.7
3:26:00                    66.7
3:26:30                     67.1

-0.0         116.5
0.4          116.5
0.4          116.5

-0.0          116.5
0.4          116.5
0.0     .116.5
0.4          116.6
0.4          116.6
0.0          116.6
0.4          116.6
0.4          116.6
0.0          116.6
0.4          116.7
0.4          116.7
0.0          116.7
0.4          116.7
0.4          116.7
0.0          116.7
0.4          116.7
0.4          116.7
0.0          116.7
0.4          116.7

-0.0         116.8
0.4          116.8
0.4          116.8
0.4          116.8
0.0          116.8
0.0          116.8
0.4          116.9
0.4          116.9
0.0          116.9
0.4          116.9
0.4          116.9
0.0          116.9
0.4          116.9

-0.0          117.0
0.4          117.0
0.0          117.0
0.4          117.0
0.4          117.0
0.0          117.0
0.4          117.0
0.4          117.0
0.0          117.0
0.0          117.0
0.4          117.1
0.4          117.1
0.0          117.1
0.4          117.1



Company:    PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO.INC.
Well   Name:    HOEY    #15-20
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£::E::     (¥¥P£±:DD)   (HHT±#:ss)        (#±:M£?g:)             ?:::;urfd:I::i      (:::Pi)____----------------------------------------------------------__

0295             95-09-22          07:27:00                       3:27:00                    67.1
07:27:30                        3:27:30                     67.5
07:28:00                        3:28:00                    67.5
07:28:30                        3:28:30                    67.9
07:29:00                        3:29:00                     67.9
07:29:30                        3:29:30                    68.2
07:30:00                        3:30:00                    68.6
07:30:30                        3:30:30                    68.6
07:31:00                        3:31:00                    69.0
07:31:30                        3:31:30                     69.0
07:32:00                        3:32:00                    69.4
07:32:30                        3:32:30                     69.4
07:33:00                        3:33:00                    69.4
07:33:30                        3:33:30                     69.8
07:34:00                        3:34:00                    70.2
07:34:30                        3:34:30                     70.2

0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343

07 :  35 : 00
07 : 35 : 30
07 :  36 : 00
07 : 36 : 30
07 : 37 : 00
07 : 37 : 30
07 : 38 : 00
07 : 38 : 30

3:35:00                     70.6
3:35:30                     70.6
3:36:00                     71.0
3:36:30                     71.0
3:37:00                     71.4
3:37:30                     71.4
3:38:00                    71.8
3:38:30                     71.7

07:39:00                        3:39:00                     72.1
07 : 39 : 30
07  : 40 : 00
07 : 40 : 30
07 : 41 : 00
07 : 41 : 30
07 : 42 : 00
07 : 42 : 30
07 : 43 : 00
07 : 43 : 30
07 : 44 : 00
07 : 44 :  30
07 : 45 : 00
07  : 45 :  30
07 : 46 : 00
07 : 46 : 30
07  : 47  : 00
07 : 47 : 30
07 : 48 : 00
07 : 48 : 30
07 : 49 : 00
07 : 49 : 30
07  : 50 : 00
07 :  50 : 30
07 :  51 : 00

3:39:30                     72.1
3:40:00                    72.5
3:40:30                     72.5
3:41:00                     72.9
3:41:30                    46.8
3:42:00                    46.4
3:42:30                    46.8
3:43:00                    46.8
3:43:30                    47.2
3:44:00                    47.2
3:44:30                    47.2
3:45:00                    47.2
3:45:30                    47.2
3:46:00                     47.1
3:46:30                    47.1
3:47:00                     47.1
3:47:30                     47.1
3:48:00                    47.1
3:48:30                    47.1
3 : 49 : 00
3 : 49 :  30
3 :  50 : 00
3  :  50 :  30
3 : 51 : 00

47.5
47.1
47.1
47.5
47.5

-0.0          117.1
0.4          117.1
0.0          117.1
0.4          117.1

-0.0          117.2
0.4          117.2
0.4          117.2
0.0          117
0.4          117
0.0          117
0.4          117

-0.0          117.2
0.0          117.2
0.4          117.2
0.4          117.2

-0.0          117.3
0.4          117.3
0.0          117.3
0.4          117.3

-0.0          117.3
0.4          117.3
0.0           117.3
0.4          117.3

-0.0         117.4
0.4          117.4
0.0          117.4
0.4          117.4

-0.0          117.4
0.4          117.4

-26.1          117.4
-0.4          117.4

0.4          117.5
0.0          117.5
0.4          117.5
0.0           117.5

-0.0          117.5
0.0          117.5
0.0          117.5

-0.0          117.5
0.0          117.5
0.0          117.5

-0.0          117.6
0.0          117.6
0.0          117.6
0.4          117.6

-0.4          117.6
0.0          117.6
0.4          117.6

-0.0          117.7



Coinpany:    PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   Co.INC.
Well   Name:    HOEY   #15-20

Sample              Date                   Time                   El.    Time
Number        (YY-MM-DD)     (HH:MM:SS)             (HH:MM:SS)

95-09-22          07:51:30                       3:51:30
07:52:00                        3:52:00
07:52:30                        3:52:30
07:53:00                        3:53:00
07:53:30                         3:53:30
07:54:00                        3:54:00
07:54:30                        3:54:30
07:55:00                        3:55:00
07:55:30                         3:55:30
07:56:00                        3:56
07:56:30                        3:56
07:57:00                        3:57
07:57:30                        3
07:58:00                       3
07  :  58 : 30
07 : 59 : 00
07 : 59 : 30

: 00 : 00
: 00 :  30
01 : 00
01 : 30

00
4 : 04 :  30
4 : 05 : 00
4 : 05 : 30
4 : 06 : 00
4 : 06 : 30
4 : 07 : 00
4 :  07  :  30
4 : 08 : 00
4 : 08 : 30
4 : 09 : 00
4 : 09 : 30
4 : 10 : 00
4 : 10 : 30
4 : 11 : 00
4 : 11 : 30

:00
30

4 : 13 : 00
4 : 13 : 30
4 : 14 : 00
4 : 14 : 30
4 : 15 : 00
4 : 15  :  30

Page   8

PTR   01161

Pressure   (psi)        Temp.
(abs)       (delta)       (deg   F)

47.5                     0.0           117.7
47.5                     0.0           117.7
47.5                 -0.0          117.7
47.5                     0.0           117.7
47.5                    0.0          117.7

0.0          117.7
-0.0          117.7

0.0          117.7
0.0           117.7
0.0           117.7

-0.0          117.8
0.0          117.8
0.0          117.8
0.0          117.8

-0.0          117.8
47.4                    0.0          117.8
43.5
44.3
43.9
43.5
44.3
44.3
44.3
44.6

-4.0          117.8
0.8          117.8

-0.4          117.9
-0.4          117.9

0.8          117.9
0.0          117.9

-0.0          117.9
0.4          117.9

44.6                    0.0
44.6                   0.0
45.0                    0.4
45.0               -0.0
45.0                    0.0
45.4                    0.4
45.4                    0.0
45.8                    0.4
45.8                    0.0
46.2                    0.4
46.2                    0.0
46.2                    0.0
46.2               -0.0
46.6                    0.4
46.6                    0.0
46.6                    0.0
47.0                    0.4
47.0                    0.0
47.0                    0.0
47.4                    0.4
47.3                -0.0
47.3                    0.0
47.0               -0.4
47.0                    0.0
47.0                    0.0

117 . 9
117 . 9
117 . 9
118 . 0
118 . 0
118 . 0
118 . 0
118 . 0
118 . 0
118 . 0
118 . 0
118 . 0
118 . 0
118 . 0
118 . 0
118 . 0
118 .1
118 .1
118 .1
118 .1
118 .1
118 .1
118 .1
118 .1
118 .1



Company:    PETROGLYPH   OPERATING   CO.INC.
Well   Name:    HOEY   #15-20
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PTR   01161

£::£::     (¥¥p#:DDHHHT±#:ss)       (E±:#B§)           ?:3:;urfd::::i     (::Bpi)__------------------------------------------------------_____

0393             95-09-22         08:16:00
0394                                               08:16:30
0395                                                 08:17:00
0396                                                08:17:30
0397                                                08:18:00
0398                                              08:18:30
0399                                                08:19:00
0400                                                08:19:30
o401                                               08:20:00
0402                                               08:20:30
0403                                                08:21:00
0404                                               08:21:30
0405                                               08:22:00
0406                                               08:22:30
0407                                                08:23:00
0408                                                08:23:30
0409                                               08:24:00
0410                                               08:24:30
0411                                                08:25:00
0412                                                 08:25:30
0413                                               08:26:00
0414                                               08:26:30
0415                                                08:27:00
0416                                                 08:27:30
0417                                                08:28:00
0418                                               08:28:30
0419                                                08:29:00
0420                                               08:29:30
0421                                                08:30:00
0422                                                08:30:30
0423                                                08:31:00
0424                                               08:31:30
0425                                                08:32:00
0426                                                08:32:30
0427                                                08:33:00
0428                                                08:33:30
0429                                               08:34:00
0430                                                08:34:30
0431                                                 08:35:00
0432                                                 08:35:30
0433                                                 08:36:00
0434                                                08:36:30
0435                                                 08:37:00
0436                                               08:37:30
0437                                                08:38:00
0438                                               08:38:30
0439                                                08:39:00
0440                                                08:39:30
0441                                               08:40:00

4:16:00                    46.9
4:16:30                    46.9
4:17:00                     47.3
4:17:30                    47.3
4:18:00                    47.3
4:18:30                    47.3
4:19:00                    47.7
4:19:30                    46.9
4:20:00                    46.9
4:20:30                     47.3
4:21:00                    47.3
4:21:30                    47.3
4:22:00                    47.3
4 : 22 : 30
4 : 23 : 00
4 : 23 : 30
4 : 24 : 00
4 : 24 : 30
4 : 25 : 00
4 :  25 :  30
4 : 26 : 00
4 : 26 : 30
4 : 27  : 00
4 :  27  :  30
4 : 28 : 00
4 : 28 : 30
4 : 29 : 00
4 : 29 : 30
4 : 30 : 00
4 :  30  :  30
4 :  31 : 00
4 :  31  :  30
4 : 32 : 00
4 : 32 : 30
4 : 33 : 00
4 :  33 :  30
4 : 34 : 00
4 : 34 : 30
4 : 35 : 00
4 : 35 : 30
4 : 36 : 00

47.7
47.7
47.7
48.1
48.1
48.1
48.1
48.1
48.1
48.1
48.5
48.5
48.5
48.5
48.5
48.4
48.4
48.4
48.4
48.8
48.8
48.8
48.8
48.8
48.8
48.4
48.4
46.0

4:36:30                    44.1
4:37:00                    44.5
4 :  37  :  30
4 :  38 : 00
4 :  38 : 30
4 : 39 : 00
4 :  39  :  30
4 : 40 : 00

44.4
44.4
44.8
45.2
45.6
45.6

-0.0          118.2
0.0          118.2
0.4          118.2
0.0          118.2

-0.0          118.2
0.0          118.2
0.4          118.2

-0.8         118.2
0.0          118.2
0.4          118.2
0.0          118.2
0.0          118.2
0.0          118.2
0.4          118.2

-0.0         118.3
0.0          118.3
0.4          118.3
0.0          118.3
0.0          118.3

-0.0         118.3
0.0          118.3
0.0          118.3
0.0          118.3
0.4          118.4
0.0          118.4
0.0          118.4
0.0          118.4
0.0          118.4

-0.0         118.4
0.0          118.4
0.0          118.4
0.0          118.4
0.4          118.4

-0.0         118.5
0.0          118.5
0.0          118.5
0.0          118.5
0.0          118.5

-0.4          118.5
0.0          118.5

-2.4          118.5
-2.0          118.5

0.4          118.5
-0.0          118.5

0.0          118.5
0.4          118.5
0.4          118.5
0.4          118.5

-0.0          118.6
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Sample             Date                   Time                   El.    Time                Pressure   (psi)         Temp.
Number        (YY-MM-DD)     (HH:MM:SS)           (HH:MM:SS)                  (abs)        (delta)        (deg   F)
________________-----------------------------------.----------------------------__-

95-09-22          08:40:30                      4:40:30                   46.0                   0.4          118.6
08:41:00                       4:41:00                    46.0
08:41:30                       4:41:30                    46.0
08:42:00                       4:42:00                    46.4
08:42:30                       4:42:30                    46.4
08:43:00                       4:43:00                    46.4
08 : 43 : 30
08 : 44 : 00
08 : 44 : 30
08 : 45 : 00
08 : 45 : 30
08 : 46 : 00
08 : 46 : 30
08 : 47 : 00
08 : 47 : 30
08 : 48 : 00
08 : 48 : 30
08 : 49 : 00
08 : 49 : 30
08 :  50 : 00
08 :  50 : 30

4:43:30                    46.4
4:44:00                    46.8
4:44:30                    46.8
4:45:00                    46.8
4:45:30                    47.2
4:46:00                     47.2
4:46:30                    47.2
4:47:00                     47.6
4:47:30                     47.6
4:48:00                    47.6
4:48:30                    47.6
4:49:00                    47.9
4:49:30                    47.9
4:50:00                     47.9
4:50:30                     47.9
4:51:00                    48.3
4:51:30                     48.3
4:52:00                    48.3
4:52:30                    48.7
4:53:00                    48.7
4:53:30                     48.7
4:54:00                    48.7
4:54:30                    49.1
4:55:00                     49.1
4:55:30                    49.1
4:56:00                    49.1
4:56:30                    49.1
4:57:00                    49.5
4:57:30                     49.5
4:58:00                    45.5
4:58:30                    49.9
4:59:00                    49.9
4:59:30                     49.9
5:00:00                    50.3
5:00:30                    50.3
5:01:00                     50.3
5:01:30                     50.3
5:02:00                     50.7
5:02:30                     50.7
5:03:00                     50.7
5:03:30                     51.0
5:04:00                     51.0
5:04:30                     51.0

0.0          118.6
0.0          118.6
0.4          118.6

-0.0         118.6
0.0          118.6
0.0          118.6
0.4          118.6
0.0          118.6

-0.0         118.7
0.4          118.7
0.0          118.7
0.0          118.7
0.4          118.7

-0.0          118.7
0.0          118.7
0.0          118.7
0.4          118.7
0.0          118.7

-0.0          118.7
0.0          118.7
0.4          118.7
0.0          118.7
0.0          118.7
0.4          118.8
0.0          118.8
0.0          118.8
0.0          118.8
0.4          118.8

-0.0         118.8
0.0          118.8
0.0          118.8
0.0          118.8
0.4          118.8
0.0          118.8

-4.0          118.9
4.4          118.9
0.0          118.9
0.0          118.9
0.4          118.9

-0.0         118.9
0.0          118.9
0.0          118.9
0.4          118.9
0.0          118.9
0.0          118.9
0.4          119.0
0.0          119.0
0.0          119.0
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Sample              Date                   Time                   El.    Time                Pressure   (psi)         Temp.
Number        (YY-MM-DD)     (HH:MM:SS)           (HH:MM:SS)                  (abs)        (delta)        (deg    F)
- _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - -,I ------ I- I ------------------------------------------ _ _ - -

95-09-22          09:05:00                       5:05:00                    51.0
09:05:30                        5:05:30                     51.4
09:06:00                        5:06:00                     51.4
09:06:30                        5:06:30                    51.4
09:07:00                        5:07:00                     51.8
09:07:30                        5:07:30                     51.8
09 : 08 : 00
09 : 08 : 30
09 : 09 : 00
09 : 09 : 30
09 : 10 : 00
09 : 10 : 30
09 : 11 : 00
09 : 11 : 30
09 : 12 : 00
09 : 12 : 30
09 : 13 : 00

: 13 : 30
: 14 : 00
: 14 : 30
: 15 : 00

5:08:00                    51.8
5:08:30                    51.8
5:09:00                     52.2
5:09:30                     52.2
5:10:00                     52.2
5:10:30                     52.2
5:11:00                     52.6
5:11:30                     52.6
5:12:00                     52.6
5:12:30                     53.0
5:13:00                     53.0
5:13:30                     53.0
5:14:00                     53.0
5:14:30                     53.4
5:15:00                     53.4
5:15:30                     53.4
5:16:00                     53.4
5:16:30                      53.7
5:17:00                     53.7
5:17:30                     54.1
5:18:00                    54.1
5:18:30                     54.1
5:19:00                     54.1
5:19:30                     54.5
5:20:00                     54.5
5:20:30                     54.5
5:21:00                     54.9
5:21:30                     54.9
5:22:00                    54.9
5:22:30                     55.3
5:23:00                     55.3
5:23:30                     55.3
5:24:00                     55.3
5:24:30                     55.3
5:25:00                     55.7
5:25:30                      55.7
5:26:00                     56.1
5:26:30                     56.1
5:27:00                     56.1
5:27:30                     56.1
5:28:00                     56.5
5:28:30                     56.5
5:29:00                     56.5

0.0          119.0
0.4          119.0

-0.0          119.0
0.0          119.0
0.4          119.0
0.0          119.0
0.0          119.0

-0.0          119.0
0.4          119.0
0.0          119.0
0.0          119.0
0.0          119.0
0.4          119.0

-0.0          119.1
0.0          119.1
0.4          119.1
0.0          119.1
0.0          119.1

-0.0          119.1
0.4          119.1
0.0          119.1
0.0          119.1
0.0          119.1
0.4          119.2
0.0          119.2
0.4          119.2
0.0          119.2
0.0           119.2
0.0          119.2
0.4          119.2
0.0          119.2
0.0          119.2
0.4          119.2
0.0          119.2
0.0          119.2
0.4          119.2
0.0          119.2
0.0          119.2
0.0          119.2
0.0          119.2
0.4          119.3
0.0          119.3
0.4          119.3
0.0          119.3
0.0          119.3
0.0          119.3
0.4          119.3
0.0          119.3
0.0           119.3
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£::£::     (Y¥P£::DD)   (HHT±#:ss)        (E±;M:tg§)            ?:::;urfd::::)      (:::Pi)__________----------------------------------------------------------------__-_-_

95-09-22          09:29:30                       5:29:30                    56.8
09:30:00                        5:30:00                     56.8
09:30:30                        5:30:30                    56.8
09:31:00                        5:31:00                    56.8
09:31:30                         5:31:30                     57.2
09:32:00                        5:32:00                     57.2
09 : 32 : 30
09 : 33 : 00
09 : 33 : 30
09 : 34 : 00
09 : 34 : 30
09 : 35 : 00

5:32:30                     57.2
5:33:00                     57.6
5:33:30                     57.6
5:34:00                     57.6
5:34:30                     57.6
5:35:00                     58.0

30                        5:35:30                    58.0
5:36:00                     58.0
5:36:30                     58.4
5:37:00                     58.4
5:37:30                     58.4
5:38:00                    58.8
5:38:30                    58.8
5:39:00                    58.8
5:39:30                     58.8
5:40:00                     59.2
5:40:30                     59.2
5:41:00                     59.2
5:41:30                     59.6
5:42:00                     59.6
5:42:30                     59.5
5:43:00                     59.9
5:43:30                     59.9
5:44:00                     59.9
5:44:30                     59.9
5:45:00                     60.3
5:45:30                     60.3
5:46:00                     60.3
5:46:30                     60.7
5:47:00                     60.7
5:47:30                     60.7
5:48:00                    61.1
5:48:30                    61.1
5:49:00                    61.1
5:49:30                     61.1
5:50:00                     61.5
5:50:30                     61.5
5:51:00                     61.9
5:51:30                     61.9
5:52:00                     61.9
5:52:30                     61.9
5:53:00                     62.3
5:53:30                     62.3

0.4          119.3
0.0          119.3
0.0          119.3

-0.0         119.4
0.4          119.4
0.0          119.4
0.0          119.4
0.4          119.4

-0.0         119.4
0.0          119.4
0.0          119.4
0.4          119.4
0.0          119.4
0.0          119.4
0.4          119.5
0.0          119.5
0.0          119.5
0.4          119.5
0.0          119.5
0.0          119.5

-0.0          119.5
0.4          119.5
0.0          119.5
0.0          119.5
0.4          119.5
0.0          119.5

-0.0          119.5
0.4          119.5
0.0          119.5
0.0          119.5
0.0          119.5
0.4          119.5

-0.0          119.6
0.0          119.6
0.4          119.6
0.0          119.6
0.0          119.6
0.4          119.6

-0.0          119.6
0.0          119.6
0.0          119.6
0.4          119.6
0.0          119.6
0.4          119.6

-0.0          119.7
0.0          119.7
0.0          119.7
0.4          119.7
0.0           119.7
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£::8::     (¥¥3#:DDHHH?±#:ss)       (E±;M#B:)           ?:::;urfd:::i)     (::gpi)__________----------------------------------------------------------------_--_--

0589             95-09-22          09:54:00
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637

09 :  54 : 30
09 : 55 : 00
09 :  55 :  30
09 :  56 : 00
09 :  56 : 30
09 :  57 : 00
09 : 57 : 30
09 :  58 : 00
09 :  58 : 30
09 :  59 : 00
09 : 59 : 30

5:54:00                     62.3
5:54:30                     62.7
5:55:00                      62.7
5:55:30                     62.7
5:56:00                     62.7
5:56:30                     63.1
5:57:00                     63.1
5:57:30                     63.0
5:58:00                     63.4
5:58:30                     63.4
5:59:00                     63.4
5:59:30                     63.8

10:00:00                       6:00:00                    63.8
10:00:30                       6:00:30                    63.8
10:01:00                       6:01:00                    63.8
10 : 01 : 30
10 : 02 : 00
10 : 02 : 30
10 : 03 : 00
10 : 03 : 30
10 : 04 : 00
10 : 04 : 30
10 : 05 : 00
10 : 05 : 30
10 : 06 : 00
10 : 06 : 30
10 : 07 : 00
10 : 07 : 30
10 : 08 : 00
10 : 08 : 30
10 : 09 : 00
10 : 09 : 30
10 : 10 : 00
10 : 10 :  30
10 : 11 : 00
10 : 11 : 30
10 : 12 : 00
10 : 12 : 30
10 : 13 : 00
10 : 13 : 30
10 : 14 : 00
10 : 14 : 30
10 : 15 : 00
10 : 15 : 30
10 : 16 : 00
10 : 16 : 30
10 : 17  : 00
10 : 17 : 30
10 : 18 : 00

6:01:30                    64.2
6:02:00                    64.2
6:02:30                    64.2
6:03:00                    64.6
6:03:30                     64.6
6:04:00                    64.6
6:04:30                    64.6
6:05:00                     65.0
6:05:30                     65.0
6:06:00                     65.0
6:06:30                    65.4
6:07:00                     65.4
6:07:30                     65.4
6:08:00                    65.8
6:08:30                    65.8
6:09:00                    65.8
6:09:30                     65.8
6:10:00                     66.2
6:10:30                    66.2
6:11:00                    66.2
6:11:30                     66.2
6:12:00                     66.5
6:12:30                     66.5
6:13:00                     66.5
6:13:30                     66.9
6:14:00                     66.9
6:14:30                    66.9
6:15:00                     66.9
6:15:30                     67.3
6:16:00                     67.3
6:16:30                     67.3
6:17:00                     67.7
6:17:30                     67.7
6:18:00                    68.1

0.0          119.7
0.4          119.7
0.0           119.7
0.0          119.7
0.0          119.7
0.4          119.7
0.0          119.7

-0.0         119.7
0.4          119.7
0.0          119.7
0.0          119.7
0.4          119.7
0.0          119.7

-0.0          119.8
0.0          119.8
0.4          119.8
0.0          119.8
0.0          119.8
0.4          119.8

-0.0          119.8
0.0          119.8
0.0          119.8
0.4          119.8
0.0          119.8
0.0          119.8
0.4          119.8

-0.0          119.9
0.0          119.9
0.4          119.9
0.0          119.9
0.0          119.9
0.0          119.9
0.4          119.9
0.0          119.9
0.0          119.9
0.0          119.9
0.4          119.9
0.0          119.9

-0.0          120.0
0.4          120.0
0.0          120.0
0.0          120.0
0.0          120.0
0.4          120.0

-0.0          120.0
0.0          120.0
0.4          120.0
0.0          120.0
0.4          120.0
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Sample             Date                   Time                   El.    Time                Pressure   (psi)         Temp.
Number        (YY-MM-DD)     (HH:MM:SS)           (HH:MM:SS)                  (abs)        (delta)        (deg    F)

0638             95-09-22          10:18:30
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686

10 : 19 : 00
10 : 19 : 30
10 : 20 : 00
10 : 20 : 30
10 : 21 : 00
10 : 21 : 30

6:18:30                    68.1
6:19:00                    68.1
6:19:30                    68.1
6:20:00                    68.1
6:20:30                    68.5
6:21:00                    68.5
6:21:30                    68.5

10:22:00                       6:22:00                    68.9
10 : 22 : 30
10 : 23 : 00
10 : 23 : 30
10 : 24 : 00
10 : 24 : 30
10 : 25 : 00
10 : 25 : 30
10 : 26 : 00
10 : 26 : 30
10 : 27 : 00
10 : 27 : 30
10 : 28 : 00
10 : 28 : 30
10 : 29 : 00
10 : 29 : 30
10 : 30 : 00
10 : 30 : 30
10 : 31 : 00
10 : 31 : 30
10 : 32 : 00
10 : 32 : 30
10 : 33 : 00
10 :  33 : 30
10 : 34 : 00
10 : 34 : 30
10 : 35 : 00
10 :  35 :  30
10 : 36 : 00
10 : 36 : 30
10 : 37 : 00
10 : 37 : 30
10 : 38 : 00
10 : 38 : 30
10 : 39 : 00
10 : 39 : 30
10 : 40 : 00

6:22:30                    68.9
6:23:00                    68.9
6:23:30                     69.3
6:24:00                     69.3
6:24:30                    69.3
6:25:00                     69.7
6:25:30                     69.7
6:26:00                    69.6
6:26:30                     69.6
6:27:00                    70.0
6:27:30                     70.0
6:28:00                     70.0
6:28:30                    70.0
6:29:00                    70.4
6:29:30                     70.4
6:30:00                    70.8
6:30:30                    70.8
6:31:00                     70.8
6:31:30                     70.8
6:32:00                    70.8
6:32:30                     71.2
6:33:00                     71.2
6:33:30                     71.2
6:34:00                     71.6
6:34:30                     71.6
6:35:00                     71.6
6:35:30                     71.6
6:36:00                     72.0
6:36:30                     72.0
6:37:00                     72.0
6:37:30                     72.0
6:38:00                    72.4
6:38:30                     72.4
6:39:00                    72.4
6:39:30                     72.8
6:40:00                    72.8

10:40:30                        6:40:30                    72.8
10 : 41 : 00
10 : 41 : 30
10 : 42 : 00
10 : 42 : 30

6:41:00                    73.2
6:41:30                     73.2
6:42:00                     73.2
6:42:30                     73.5

0.0          120.0
0.0          120.0

-0.0         120.0
0.0          120.0
0.4          120.0
0.0          120.0
0.0          120.0
0.4          120.0
0.0          120.0

-0.0         120.1
0.4          120.1
0.0          120.1
0.0          120.1
0.4          120.1
0.0          120.1

-0.0         120.1
0.0          120.1
0.4          120.1
0.0          120.1
0.0          120.1
0.0          120.1
0.4          120.1

-0.0         120.2
0.4          120.2
0.0          120.2
0.0          120.2
0.0          120.2
0.0          120.2
0.4          120.2

-0.0          120.2
0.0          120.2
0.4          120.2
0.0          120.2
0.0          120.2
0.0          120.2
0.4          120.2
0.0          120.2
0.0          120.2
0.0          120.2
0.4          120.2
0.0          120.2
0.0          120.2
0.4          120.3
0.0          120.3
0.0          120.3
0.4          120.3
0.0          120.3
0.0          120.3
0.4          120.3
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£::E::     (¥¥:£±:DDHHH?±#?ss)        (E±;M£?B§)            ?:::;urfd:¥::)      (::gpi)_____--------------------------------------------------_-_--

0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
07 2.7
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735

95-09-22          10:43:00
10 : 43 : 30
10 : 44 : 00
10 : 44 : 30
10 : 45 : 00
10 : 45 : 30
10 : 46 : 00
10 : 46 :  30
10 : 47  : 00
10 : 47 : 30
10 : 48 : 00
10 : 48 : 30
10 : 49 : 00
10 : 49 : 30
10 :  50 : 00
10 :  50 : 30
10 :  51 : 00
10 : 51 : 30
10 : 52 : 00
10 :  52 : 30
10 :  53 : 00
10 :  53 : 30
10 :  54 : 00
10 :  54 : 30
10  :  55 : 00
10 : 55 : 30
10 :  56 : 00
10 :  56 : 30
10 :  57 : 00
10 :  57  :  30
10 : 58 : 00
10 :  58 : 30
10 : 59 : 00
10 :  59 : 30
11 : 00 : 00
11 : 00 : 30

6 : 43 : 00
6 : 43 : 30
6 : 44 : 00
6 : 44 : 30
6 : 45 : 00
6 : 45 :  30
6 : 46 : 00
6 : 46 : 30
6 : 47 : 00
6 : 47  :  30
6 : 48 : 00
6 : 48 : 30
6 : 49 : 00

73.5
73.5
73.5
73.5
73.9
73.9
73.9
74.3
74.3
74.3
74.7
74.7
74.7

6:49:30                     75.1
6:50:00                     75.1
6:50:30                     75.1
6:51:00                     75.1
6:51:30                     75.5
6:52:00                     75.5
6:52:30                     75.5
6:53:00                     75.5
6:53:30                      75.9
6 :  54 : 00
6 :  54 : 30
6 :  55 : 00
6 :  55 :  30
6 :  56 : 00
6 :  56 :  30
6 :  57  : 00
6 :  57 :  30
6 :  58 : 00
6 :  58 : 30
6 : 59 : 00
6 :  59 :  30

75.9
75.9
76.3
76.3
76.3
76.3
76.6
76.6
76.6
77.0
77.a
77.0

7:00:00                     77.4
7:00:30                     77.4

11:01:00                        7:01:00                    77.4
11 : 01 :  30
11 : 02 : 00
11 : 02 : 30
11 : 03 : 00
11 : 03 : 30
11 : 04 : 00
11 : 04 : 30
11 : 05 : 00
11 : 05 : 30
11 : 06 : 00
11 : 06 : 30
11 : 07  : 00

7:01:30                     77.4
7..02..00                  77.8
7:02:30                     77.8
7:03:00                     77.8
7:03:30                     77.8
7:04:00                     77.8
7 : 04 : 30
7  : 05  : 00
7  : 05 :  30
7 : 06 : 00
7  : 06 :  30
I .. 0 J .. a 0

7 8 . 2.
78.6
78.6
78.6
78.6
78.6

-0.0          120.3
0.0          120.3
0.0          120.3
0.0          120.3
0.4          120.3
0.0          120.3
0.0          120.3
0.4          120.4
0.0          120.4
0.0          120.4
0.4          120.4
0.0          120.4
0.0          120.4
0.4          120.4

-0.0         120.4
0.0          120.4
0.0          120.4
0.4          120.4
0.0          120.4
0.0          120.4
0.0          120.4
0.4          120.5
0.0          120.5
0.0          120.5
0.4          120.5
0.0          120.5
0.0          120.5
0.0          120.5
0.4          120.5
0.0          120.5
0.0          120.5
0.4          120.5
0.0          120.5
0.0          120.5
0.4          120.5
0.0          120.5

-0.0          120.5
0.0           120.5
0.4          120.5
0.0          120.5
0.0          120.5
0.0          120.5
0.0          120.5
0.4          120.6
0.4          120.6
0.0          120.6
0.0          120.6
0.0          120.6
0.0          120.6



Company:    PETROGI,YPH    OPERATING   CO.INC.
Well   Name:    HOEY   #15-20
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£::E::     (¥¥P£==DDHHHT±#:ss)        (E±:#B§)            ?:3:;ur:d:¥::i     (:::Pi)_-_-__------------------------------------------------------__-_

0736             95-09-22          11:07:30
0737                                                 11:08:00
0738                                                 11:08:30
0739                                                 11:09:00
0740                                                11:09:30
0741                                                11:10:00
0742                                                11:10:30
0743                                                11:11:00
0744                                                 11:11:30
0745                                                11:12:00
0746                                                 11:12:30
0747                                                 11:13:00
0748                                                11:13:30
0749                                                11:14:00
0750                                                 11:14:30
0751                                                 11:15:00
0752                                                 11:15:30
0753                                                 11:16:00
0754                                                 11:16:30
0755                                                  11:17:00
0756                                                  11:17:30
0757                                                11:18:00
0758                                                11:18:30
0759                                                 11:19:00
0760                                                  11:19:30
0761                                                11:20:00
0762                                                 11:20:30
0763                                                 11:21:00
0764                                                 11:21:30
0765                                                 11:22:00
0766                                                 11:22:30
0767                                                  11:23:00
0768                                                 11:23:30
0769                                                11:24:00
0770                                                 11:24:30
0771                                                  11:25:00
0772                                                  11:25:30
0773                                                 11:26:00
0774                                                  11:26:30
0775                                                 11:27:00
0776                                                  11:27:30
0777                                                11:28:00
0778                                                11:28:30
0779                                                 11:29:00
0780                                                 11:29:30
0781                                                 11:30:00
0782                                                11:30:30
0783                                                11:31:00
0784                                                  11:31:30

7  : 07  :  30
7  : 08 : 00
7  : 08 : 30
7 : 09 : 00
7  : 09 :  30
7  : 10 : 00
7  : 10 :  30
7 : 11 : 00
7  : 11 :  30
7 : 12 : 00
7  : 12 :  30
7 : 13 : 00
7  : 13 :  30
7 : 14 : 00
7 : 14 : 30
7  : 15 : 00
7  : 15 :  30
7 : 16 : 00
7  : 16 :  30
7  : 17 : 00
7  : 17  :  30
7 : 18 : 00
7  :  18 :  30
7 : 19 : 00
7  :  19 :  30
7 : 20 : 00
7 : 20 : 30
7  :  21 : 00
7 : 21 : 30
7 : 22 : 00
7  : 22 :  30
7  : 23 : 00
7  :  23 :  30
7 : 24 : 00
7  :  24 :  30
7  :  25 : 00
7  : 25 :  30

79.0
79.0
79.0
79.4
79.4
79.4
79.4
79.8
79.8
79.8
80.2
80.2
80.2
80.2
80.5
80.5
80.5
80.9
80.9
80.9
80.9
81.3
81.3
81.3
81.7
81.7
81.7
82.1
82.1
82.1
82.1
82.5
82.5
82.5
82.5
82.9
82.9

7:26:00                    82.9
7:26:30                     82.9
7:27:00                    83.3
7:27:30                     83.3
7:28:00                    83.3
7:28:30                    83.6
7 : 29 : 00
7  : 29 :  30
7 : 30 : 00
7  :  30 :  30
7 : 31 : 00
7  :  31 :  30

83.6
83.6
84.0
84.0
84.0
84.0

0.4          120.6
0.0          120.6
0.0          120.6
0.4          120.6
0.0          120.6
0.0          120.6
0.0          120.6
0.4          120.6

-0.0          120.7
0.0          120.7
0.4          120.7
0.0          120.7
0.0          120.7
0.0          120.7
0.4          120.7

-0.0          120.7
0.0          120.7
0.4          120.7
0.0           120.7
0.0          120.7
0.0          120.7
0.4          120.7

-0.0          120.7
0.0          120.7
0.4          120.7
0.0           120.7
0.0          120.7
0.4          120.7
0.0          120.7
0.0          120.7

-0.0          120.8
0.4          120.8
0.0          120.8
0.0          120.8
0.0          120.8
0.4          120.8
0.0          120.8
0.0          120.8

-0.0          120.8
0.4          120.8
0.0          120.8
0.0          120.8
0.4          120.8
0.0          120.8
0.0          120.8
0.4          120.9
0.0          120.9
0.0          120.9
0.0          120.9
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£:#£::     (¥¥P£::DD)   (HH?±#?ss)        (E±:M#B§)            F:::;urfd::::)      (:::Pi)_____---------------------------------------------------------------------___-__

0785             95-09-22          11:32:00
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833

11 : 32 : 30
11 : 33 : 00
11 : 33 : 30
11 : 34 : 00
11 : 34 : 30
11 : 35 : 00
11 : 35 : 30
11 : 36 : 00
11 : 36 : 30
11  :  37  : 00
11 : 37 : 30
11 : 38 : 00
11 : 38 : 30
11 : 39 : 00
11 : 39 : 30
11 : 40 : 00
11 : 40 : 30
11 : 41 : 00
11 : 41 : 30
11 : 42 : 00
11 : 42 : 30
11 : 43 : 00
11 : 43 : 30
11 : 44 : 00
11 : 44 : 30
11 : 45 : 00
11 : 45 : 30
11 : 46 : 00
11 : 46 : 30
11 : 47 : 00
11 : 47 : 30
11 : 48 : 00
11 : 48 : 30
11 : 49 : 00
11 : 49 : 30
11 :  50 : 00
11 :  50 : 30
11 :  51 : 00
11 : 51 : 30
11 :  52 : 00
11 :  52 : 30
11  :  53 :  00
11 :  53 : 30
11 : 54 : 00
11 : 54 : 30
11 : 55 : 00
11 :  55 :  30
11 :  56 : 00

7:32:00                    84.4
7:32:30                    84.4
7:33:00                    84.4
7:33:30                    84.8
7:34:00                    84.8
7:34:30                    84.8
7:35:00                    84.8
7:35:30                     85.2
7:36:00                     85.2
7:36:30                    85.2
7:37:00                    85.6
7:37:30                     85.6
7:38:00                    85.6
7:38:30                     85.6
7:39:00                     86.0
7:39:30                     86.0
7:40:00                    86.0
7:40:30                    86.4
7:41:00                    86.4
7:41:30                    86.4
7:42:00                    86.3
7:42:30                    86.7
7:43:00                    86.7
7:43:30                    86.7
7:44:00                    87.1
7 : 44 : 30
7  : 45  : 00
7  : 45 :  30
7 : 46 : 00
7  :  46 :  30
7 : 47 : 00
7  : 47  :  30
7 : 48 : 00
7 : 48 : 30
7  : 49 : 00
7 : 49 : 30
7  :  50 : 00
7 :  50 :  30
7 :  51 : 00
7  :  51 :  30
7  :  52  : 00
7  :  52 :  30
7  :  53 : 00
7  :  53 :  30
7  :  54 : 00
7  :  54 :  30

0.4          120.9
0.0          120.9
0.0          120.9
0.4          120.9

-0.0          120.9
0.0          120.9
0.0          120.9
0.4          120.9
0.0          120.9
0.0          120.9
0.4          120.9
0.0          120.9

-0.0          121.0
0.0          121.0
0.4          121.0
0.0          121.0
0.0          121.0
0.4          121.0
0.0          121.0
0.0          121.0

-0.0          121.0
0.4          121.0
0.0          121.0
0.0          121.0
0.4          121.0

2307.0          2219.8          121.0
2308.7                    1.7          121.4
2254.5             -54.1          121.7
2314.9                 60.4          122.0
2305.0             -10.0          122.0
2297.1                -7.9          121.9
2290.8                -6.3          121.7
2286.1                -4.7          121.6
2282.6                -3.5          121.5
2359.3                 76.7           121.4
2238.7          -120.6          121.2
2286.3                47.6          121.0
2282.2                -4.1          120.6
2226.7             -55.6          120.2
2256.1                29.5          119.8
2200.6             -55.5          119.5
2251.6                 51.0          119.1
2225.6             -26.0          118.7
2174.8             -50.8          118.3
2198.3                 23.5          117.9
2128.3             -69.9          117.5

7:55:00              2132.2                     3.9           117.2
7:55:30              2166.8                 34.6          116.9
7:56:00             2119.9             -46.9          116.6
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£::£::     (YYPS±:DD)    (HH?i#?ss)        (#±;M#tB§)             ?:::;ur?d::::)      (::Bpi)______________-_------------------------------------------------------------____

95-09-22          11:56:30                       7:56:30             2136.5
11:57:00                        7:57:00              2133.6
11:57:30                        7:57:30              2080.7
11:58:00                       7:58:00             2108.8
11:58:30                        7:58:30              2046.7
11:59:00                        7:59:00              2041.7
11 : 59 : 30
12 : 00 : 00
12 : 00 : 30
12 : 01 : 00
12 : 01 : 30
12 : 02 : 00
12 : 02 : 30
12 : 03 : 00
12 : 03 : 30
12 : 04 : 00
12 : 04 : 30
12 : 05 : 00
12 : 05 : 30
12 : 06 : 00
12 : 06 : 30
12 : 07 : 00
12  : 07  :  30
12 : 08 : 00
12 : 08 : 30
12 : 09 : 00
12 : 09 : 30
12 : 10 : 00
12 : 10 : 30
12 : 11 : 00
12 : 11 : 30
12 : 12 : 00
12 : 12 : 30
12 : 13 : 00
12 : 13 : 30
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

:  14 : 00
: 14 : 30
: 15 : 00
: 15 :  30
: 16 : 00
: 16 :  30
: 17  : 00
: 17  :  30

18 : 00
18 : 30

: 19 : 00
: 19 :  30
: 20 : 00
: 20 :  30

7:59:30              2073.9
8:00:00             2031.0
8:00:30             2046.0
8:01:00             2040.2
8:01:30             1988.5
8:02:00              2013.5
8:02:30              1976.6
8:03:00              1993.6
8:03:30             1980.6
8:04:00             1936.6
8:04:30             1954.0
8:05:00             1908.8
8:05:30              1934.9
8:06:00             1920.8
8:06:30              1873.6
8:07:00             1893.4
8:07:30              1877.3
8:08:00             1837.6
8:08:30             1860.5
8:09:00             1814.8
8:09:30             1829.4
8:10:00              1827.9
8:10:30             1785.8
8:11:00             1800.4
8:11:30              1772.3
8:12:00             1744.9
8:12:30              1769.1
8:13:00              1728.5
8:13:30              1741.1
8:14:00              1736.5
8:14:30              1691.1
8:15:00              1709.3
8:15:30              1666.4
8:16:00             1653.4
8:16:30             1680.3
8:17:00             1638.9
8:17:30              1649.4
8:18:00             1645.6
8:18:30              1602.6
8:19:00             1618.0
8:19:30              1591.4
8:20:00             1564.0
8:20:30              1587.0

16.6          116.3
-3.0          116.0

-52.9          115.7
28.2          115.5

-62.1          115.2
-5.0          115.0
32.1          114.7

-42.9         114
15.0          114
-5.8         113

-51.7          113
25.0          113.4

-36.9          113.1
16.9          112.8

-12.9          112.5
-44.1         112.2

17.4          111.9
-45.2         111.6

26.2          111.2
-14.1          110.9
-47.2         110.6

19.8          110.2
-16.1          110.0
-39.7          109.7

22.9          109.4
-45.7          109.1

14.6          108.9
-1.4         108.6

-42.1         108.3
14.6          108.0

-28.1          107.7
-27.4          107.5

24.2          107.2
-40.6          106.9

12.6          106.7
-4.6          106.4

-45.4          106.2
18.2          105.9

-42.9          105.6
-13.0          105.3

26.9           105.1
-41.4         104.9

10.5          104.7
-3.8         104.4

-43.0         104.1
15.4          103.8

-26.6          103.5
-27.4          103.3

23.0          103.0



Company:     PETROGLYPH    OPERATING   CO.INC.
Well   Name:    HOEY   #15-20

Sample              Date                    Time                    El.    Time
Number        (YY-MM-DD)     (HH:MM:SS)            (HH:MM:SS)
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Pressure   (psi)        Temp.
(abs)       (delta)       (deg   F)

95-09-22          12:21:00                      8:21:00
12:21:30                        8:21:30
12:22:00                       8:22:00
12:22:30                        8:22:30
12:23:00                       8:23:00
12:23:30                        8:23:30
12:24:00                       8:24:00

1550.8
1557.8
1553 . 6
1502 . 6
1526 . 0
1480 . 6
1496 . 3

12:24:30                       8:24:30             1492.8
12:25:00                       8:25:00              1443.9
12:25:30                       8:25:30              1463.6
12:26:00                       8:26:00             1418.2
12:26:30                       8:26:30              1435.2
12:27:00                        8:27:00
12:27:30                        8:27:30
12:28:00                       8:28:00
12:28:30                       8:28:30
12:29:00                       8:29:00

2:29:30                        8:29:30
2:30:00                       8:30:00
2:30:30                        8:30:30
2:31:00                       8:31:00
2:31:30                        8:31:30
2:32:00                       8:32:00
2:32:30                        8:32:30
2:33:00                       8:33:00
2:33:30                        8:33:30

:34:00                       8:34:00
:34:30                       8:34:30
35
35
36

:36
:37

00                       8:35:00
30                       8:35:30
00                       8:36:00
30                       8:36:30
00                       8:37:00

2:37:30                        8:37:30
2:38:00                        8:38:00

38:30                       8:38:30
39:00                       8:39:00

:39:30                        8:39:30
:40:00                       8:40:00
:40:30                       8:40:30

12:41:00                       8:41:00
12:41:30                       8:41:30
12:42:00                       8:42:00
12:42:30                       8:42:30
12:43:00                        8:43:00
12:43:30                       8:43:30
12:44:00                       8:44:00
12:44:30                       8:44:30

Job  terminated  by  operator.

1424 . 6
1432 . 0
1402 . 2
1354 . 8
1372 . 9
1335 .  5
1344 . 4
1339 . 4
1320 . 8
1310 . 6
1261.  7
1282 .  3
1249 .  7
1253.8
1249 .1
1260 . 0
1219 . 4
1173 . 2
1190 . 0
1147 . 8
1161.1
1136 .1
1130 . 6
1128 . 3
1078 . 9
1097 . 7
1061. 4
1067 . 9
1033 .  7
1038 . 9

995 . 6
loos . 9
1006 . 2

978 . 4
977  . 2
931. 5

-36.2          102.7
7.0          102.5

-4.2          102.2
-51.0          101.9

23.3          101.7
-45.4         101.4

15.7           101.2
-3.5          101.0

-49.0         100.8
19.7           100.5

-45.4          100.2
17.0          100.0

-10.6             99.7
7.4              99.4

-29.8             99.1
-47.4            98.8

18.1              98.6
~37.4             98.3

9.0              98.1
-5.0             97.8

-18.6             97.5
-10.2             97.2
-48.9             96.9

20.5              96.6
-32.6             96.3

4.1             96.1
-4.7             95.9
10.9              95.7

-40.6             95.5
-46.2             95.4

16.9              95.2
-42.2             95.0

13.3             94.8
-25.0            94.6

-5.5             94.5
-2.3             94.2

-49.5             94.1
18.9             94.0

-36.3             93.8
6.5              93.7

-34.2             93.6
5.2              93.5

-43.3             93.2
13.2              93.1
-2.7             92.9

~27.8            92..7
-1.1             92.6

-45.8             92.5



Inside flecorder

Outside F}ecorder  .   ,


